EN
Multigrill
EXPAND YOUR COOKING HORIZONS
2
1/1 GN
GS111
2/3 GN
GS230

Example no. of cutlets
BULLSEYE PAN - Mod. TF106 – GN 1/1
Example no. of fried eggs
CHICKEN SPIT - Mod. P1108 – GN 1/1
Example no. of chickens
STRIPE GRILL - Mod. APR11 – GN 1/1
Example no. of hamburgers
OMELETTE PAN - Mod. TF223 – GN 1/1
Example no. multi-portion omelettes
BAKE PAN - Mod. AF11 – GN 1/1
Example no. of brioches
BAGUETTE PAN - Mod. T42 – 600 x 400
Example no. of baguettes
* The times refer to model 101 and may vary based on the size and/or load quantity.
18
071 NKB071 20
101 NKB101 30
072 NKB072 32
102 NKB102 49
BANQUETING
Perfect re-heating and finishes with the Just Duet system.
IDEAL FOR:
- Managing an event calmly with precision and quality, in order to prepare  meals beforehand,
cook and chill them a few days earlier and then re-heat them for service when the time is right.
ADVANTAGES:
- Thanks to the device’s self-regulating function and specific accessories, the plate rack and thermal holding covers,
the device 101 model is able to simultaneously manage and serve up to 90 place settings with maximum quality
	 - No. 1 Naboo101.
	 - No. 3 Plate racks.
	 - No. 3 Plate rack trolleys.
	 - No. 2 Thermal covers.
Mod.
Device
Modello
Kit
Capacity plates
Ø 310 mm
19
171 NKB171 20+30
201 NKB201 60
202 NKB202 100
LARGE EVENT BANQUETING
Efficiency and quality are no longer a problem for large numbers with Just Duet.
IDEAL FOR:
Managing events with a large number of guests, where impeccable service is required in short,